



Code item	
Item	Hummus with masabacha sauce
Brand	Shamir
Ingredients + Information on allergenic ingredients (USA)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Cooked chickpeas (60%) [water, chickpeas, sodium bicarbonate], water, sesame puree (10%)(sesame), green pepper, vegetable oil (soybeans), salt, acidity regulator (citric acid), garlic, parsley, preservative (potassium sorbate), stabilizer (guar gum), paprika extract. <p>Allergenic ingredients: Contains Sesame and Soybean. May contain egg and pine nut.</p>
Ingredients + Information on allergenic ingredients (EU)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Cooked chickpeas (60%) [water, chickpeas, sodium bicarbonate], water, sesame puree (10%)(sesame), green pepper, vegetable oil (soybeans), salt, acidity regulator (citric acid), garlic, parsley, preservative (potassium sorbate), stabilizer (guar gum), paprika extract. <p>Allergenic ingredients: Contains Sesame and Soybean. May contain egg and pine nut.</p>
Rabbinical supervision	Badatz Eda Haredit + OU
Shelf life	Unopened packaging in refrigeration up to 70 days.
Bar code	
Item weight	200 gr
Storage	Keep chilled at 2°C - 5°C
Packaging	Food grade plastic packing – Round polypropylene clear cup, sealing Aluminum Foil.
Analytical Acidity	pH: <4.8
Microbiological standards	Microbiological requirements according to Israeli Standard 1254: T. count: <10 ⁶ , Coliforms count <10 ³ , Molds & Yeast counts <10 ² , Staph. Aureus <50, Listeria Monocytogenes & Salmonella Detection – 0 per 25 gr, E.coli <2.2
Manufactured by:	Shamir Salads 2006 LTD, Israel. P.O. Box. 005, Barkan, M.P. Efraim, 4482000. Tel:(972) 3 - 9067744



NUTRITION INFORMATION		Per 100 g
Energy Kcal	(kcal)	191
	KJ (kJ)	795
Fat	(g)	11
- of which saturates	(g)	1.7
Carbohydrate	(g)	13
- of which sugars	(g)	3.1
Fibre	(g)	4.9
Protein	(g)	7.5
Salt	(g)	1.2



Nutrition Facts

2 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 100g

Amount Per Serving

Calories 200

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11g 14%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 480mg 21%

Total Carbohydrate 18g 7%

Dietary Fiber 5g 18%

Total Sugars 3g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 8g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 20mg 2%

Iron 0.7mg 4%

Potassium 50mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.